
 

 

 

 

DATE TIME LENGTH EXAMINATION 
Tue 3 Jan – Fri 20 Jan Individual slots will be given 

during English lessons. 
 

English Spoken Language Component 

Tue 3 Jan 2023 (A) 
9am 1hr 45 English Literature 1 

2:00pm 1 hr Spanish listening ( in classrooms) 

Wed 4 Jan 2023 
9am   1hr 30 Maths paper 1 - non calculator 

11:30am  2 hr Design Technology 

Thur 5 Jan 2023 
9am   1hr 15/45 Trilogy B1, Biology  

11:30am 1hr 45 RS- Catholic Christianity  

Fri 6 Jan 2023 
9am 1hr 20 History– Weimar & Germany  

11:30am 1hr 30 Geography 1 

Mon 9 Jan 2023 (B) 
9am  1 hr 45 English Language 2  

11:30am  1 hr 15/45 Trilogy C1, Chemistry 

Tue 10 Jan 2023 
9am 1 hr Sport Studies (actual GCSE unit) 

11:30am 1hr/1hr 30 Performing Arts / PE- 1 

Wed 11 Jan 2023 
9am   1 hr 30 Maths paper 2 - calculator 

11:30am 1hr 15 History- Warfare 

Thur 12 Jan 2023 
9am  1 hr 45 Food & Nutrition – online  

11:30am 1 hr 30 Computer Science 1 

Fri 13 Jan 2023 
9am 2 hrs 15 English Literature 2  

11:30am 1 hr  Spanish - Reading 

Mon 16 Jan 2023 (A) 
9am   1 hr 45 English Language 1 

11:30am 2hrs Health & Social Care 

Tue 17 Jan 2023 
9am 1hr 15/45 Trilogy P1, Physics 

11:30am 1hr 15/20 Spanish - Writing 

Wed 18 Jan 2023 
9am  1hr 30 Geography 2 

11:30am  55m History -Anglo Saxon/Norman England 

Thur 19 Jan 2023 
9am  50m RS- Judaism 

10:10am 1hr PE -2 

Fri 20 Jan 2023 
9am 1hr 30 Computer Science 2 

11:30am 1hr 15 iMedia 

Mon 30th Jan 2023 (A) 
12:45pm 

early lunch 
2 hours BTEC Health & Social (actual exam) 
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